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BRAND

OLYMPUS
OLYMPUS
LOUX
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GREEK

lea

HERBAL TISANE INFUSED
FROM WILD SIDERITIS LEAVES

PEACH

NO SUGAR ADDED"
CAFFEINE FREE
READY TO DRINK
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Natutal Gre

Refreshing mountain tea and natural juice drinks from Greece’s sunniest
orchards to your table. Refreshing flavors in both sparkling and still versions
to quench your thirst, and complement any meal.

PRODUCT

ICED MOUNTAIN TEA LEMON
ICED MOUNTAIN TEA PEACH
ORANGE JUICE DRINK GLASS
LEMON JUICE DRINK GLASS
SOUR CHERRY GLASS
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PACK SIZE

12x500ml
12x500ml
12x8.450z
12x8.450z
12x8.450z
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VITCO#

#11276
#11278
#30046
#30054
#30550

SOUR CHERRY DRINK
With water from Kefalovriso Spring
‘The traditional Greek taste since 1950

s Made with
. real Greek
- fruit juices!
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Flavor

PRODUCT#

OLTLEM500
OLTPCH500
LXOR250

LXLE250
LXCH330/LXLE250



