

Refreshing mountain tea and natural juice drinks from Greece's sunniest orchards to your table. Refreshing flavors in both sparkling and still versions to quench your thirst, and complement any meal.

	BRAND	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE	VITCO#	PRODUCT#
					n 0
e	OLYMPUS	ICED MOUNTAIN TEA LEMON	12x500ml	#11276	OLTLEM500
)	OLYMPUS	ICED MOUNTAIN TEA PEACH	12x500ml	#11278	OLTPCH500
9	LOUX	ORANGE JUICE DRINK GLASS	12x8.45oz	#30046	LXOR250
	LOUX	LEMON JUICE DRINK GLASS	12x8.45oz	#30054	LXLE250
9	LOUX	SOUR CHERRY GLASS	12x8.45oz	#30550	LXCH330/LXLE250



No added sugars!

Caffeine Free!





